
PUBLIC NOTICE

Contd...P/2

(1)
(2)
(3)
(4)
(5)

(7)

Federal Public Service Commission has recommended following 13 alternate 

candidates for appointment against the posts of INSPECTOR INLAND REVENUE (BS-16), 

REVENUE DIVISION, FEDERAL BOARD OF REVENUE.

No.F.4-116/ 2021-R (FS-IV) 
FEDERAL PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

Aga Khan Road, Sector F-5/1

S.No.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13

Roll No.
80349 
85220 
70039 
53313 
19893 
12734 
42366 
5323
4484 
38389 
62089 
37463 
19401

Name of Candidate(s), M/s
NOMAN RAHIM
NASIR LAIF
FARMAN ULLAH
SAMI ULLAH
ANAM SATTAR AL1
NAILA NAZ
MISBAH NASIR
BUSHRA SABIR
ASAD ULLAH
HAFIZA ISMAT
MEMOONA USMAN
FIZA MANZAR
AJAY ESHWAR UDASSI

Domicile/ Quota 
BALOCHISTAN_OM 
SINDH RURAL_OM

KPKOM 
PUNJAB _OM 

SINDH URBAN_WQ 
PUNJAB _WQ 
PUNJAB _WQ 

PUNJAB _WQ 
EX-FATA_OM 
PUNJAB _WQ 
PUNJAB _WQ 
PUNJAB _WQ 

SINDH4JRBANNMQ

SO to Chairman, FPSC, Islamabad.
PA to Director General (Recruitment)
Director (Home Publicity), PID, Islamabad
Website Manager, FPSC (for FPSC Website www.fpsc.gov.pk), Islamabad
Notice Board (Main Gate), FPSC, Islamabad
Assistant Director (FS-IV), FPSC, Islamabad
Deputy Assistant Director (FS-IV)

(JAVED AKHTAR JAVED)
Director (FS)

Islamabad, the 3^January. 2026
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Note: Above alternate nomination(s) is issued against the receipt of following non-joiner(s):-

Punjab _OM 
Punjab OM 

Punjab _OM

10TT 
12 TJ

7
I
9

10384
58634
65909

26373
12417
32815
73672

Roll No.
53733
19553
26503
7789
43465
38160

Name of Candidate(s), M/s 
SARFRAZ RAHMDIL
ALI HYDER__________________
NAVEED
JUNAID KAMAL KHAN 
[MUHAMMAD AHMED RAZA 
HAFIZ MUHAMMAD KHUBAIB 
UR REHMAN
MUHAMMAD HALEEF
ZEESHAN WAQAS
RAO MUHAMMAD UMAIR 
SALEEM
NAHEED FATIMA
MUNAZZA RASOOL
ALEENA ISHFAQ 
MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

Domicile/ Quota
Balochistan- OM 
Sindh (R)_OM 
Sindh (U)_ OM

KPK_ ONT"" 
Punjab_ OM 
Punjab_ OM

Sindh (U) _OM 
Punjab _WQ 
Punjab _WQ 

EX-TATA OM

S.No.
1
2
3
4 ’

5
6
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